
                 
 

    FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
  CALIBRATION LABORATORY 

 

 
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. 

OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic

tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ FTTH.OPTOKON.COM  
ACT_09-16_EN-CFP4_100G_LR4_LC

05/04/2016 
 

CFP4 Transceivers – 100 Gbps  

Description: 
OPTOKON CFP4 transceivers is designed for high speed 

communication applications that requiring rates of from 
103.125 to 111.81 Gbps. The transceiver converts 4 inputs 
channel of 25,78 Gb/s to 27.95 electrical data to 4 CWDM 
optical signals, and multiplexes them into a single channel 
through an industry standard LC connector. CFP4 transceiver 
has the Digital Diagnostic Monitor Feature. 

Features: 

 Compliant with 100GBASE-LR4 
 Support line rates from 103.125 Gbps to 111.81 Gbps 
 Integrated LAN WDM TOSA / ROSA for up to 10 km 

reach over SMF 
 Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Interface (DDM/DOM) 
 Duplex LC optical receptacle 
 Single 3.3 V power supply 
 Power dissipation < 6W 
 CWDM-1296 nm, 1300nm, 1305nm and 1309 nm 

 
 

Applications: 

 Local Area Network (LAN) 
 Data Center 
 Ethernet switches and router 

applications 

Safety and regulatory compliance and standards
 

 Compliant to IEEE 802.3ba 
 Compliant to CFP MSA CFP4 Hardware Specification 
 Compliant to CFP MSA CFP4 Management Interface Specification 
 IEEE 802.3-2012 Clause 45 and 88 100GBASE-LR4 
 ITU-T G.959.1-2012-02 
 OIF2010.404.08 CEI-28G-VSR electrical specifications 
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Dimension: 

 

Optical characteristics: 

Transmitter: 
Parameter:  Min  Typ.  Max  Unit 

Signaling rate, each lane    25.78125    Gbps 

Lane wavelength（range） 

1294.53 1295.56 1296.59 nm 

1299.02  1300.05  1301.09  nm 

1303.54  1304.58  1305.63  nm 

Total launch power    10.5 dBm 

Average launch power, each lane ‐4.3  4.5 dBm 

Average launch power of OFF 
transmitter, each lane 

    ‐30 
dBm 

Receiver: 
Parameter:  Min  Typ.  Max  Unit 

Average receive power, each lane  ‐10.6    4,5  dBm 

Receive power, each lane (OMA)      4,5  dBm 

Receiver Sensitivity (OMA), 
each lane 

    -8.6 
dBm 

Ordering code: 
 
Code  Description 

S100G‐CFP4‐LR4‐10‐D  100 Gbps, CFP 4 housing up to 10 km 4x 25 gbps, LC connector.
 


